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STPANCAKE STACK

Mixed berries, cream and maple syrup

SMASHED AVOCADO & FETA
Cherry tomatoes, rocket served on toasted sourdough

THICK CUT TOAST

HASH BROWN
SAUSAGE
BACON
AVOCADO
MUSHROOMS
GRILLED TOMATO
BABY SPINACH
CHIPS
HALOUMI
SMOKED SALMON

8

4.5
4.5
5.5
6
5.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
7
7

16

22

26

2 Slices of white, wholemeal, multigrain or fruit toast with 
butter and your choice of spreads

V

GRANOLA PARFAIT
Crunchy granola, vanilla yoghurt, mixed berries, chia 
seeds and a drizzle of honey

V

DUNTRY BIG BREAKFAST
2 Eggs (fried, scrambled or poached) grilled roma 
tomatoes, bacon,  mushrooms, sausage served with 
toasted sourdough

EGGS BENEDICT
Sauteed baby spinach, 2 poached eggs, home-made 
Hollandaise sauce served on a toasted English muffin

with grilled ham

with smoked salmon

EGGS YOUR WAY 19

20

30

29
32

Your choice of 2 eggs (fried, scrambled or poached) 
served on toasted sourdough

V

GOURMET BACON & EGG ROLL
Bacon, fried egg, rocket, tomato relish served on 
a brioche roll

EGGS

BREAKFAST ADD ONS

Available to order
Breakfast 7:30am - 11:00am

Join today as a Clubhouse Member for only $10 to enjoy our 
members only pricing on food and beverages



LU
N

C
H

BRUSCHETTA
Cherry tomatoes, bocconcini cheese, basil,
balsamic reduction

TOASTED SOURDOUGH
Balsamic reduction, extra virgin olive oil, home-made dip

HERB BREAD 9.5
9.5
14

14

GARLIC BREAD

STARTERS

CHICKEN SOURDOUGH
Avocado, tomato relish, baby spinach, hint of chilli, 
shaved parmesan

 all served with crispy chips

ROAST BEEF SOURDOUGH

DUNTRY BEEF BURGER

DUNTRY STEAK SANDWICH

CHICKEN SLIDERS (3PC)

Sweet mustard relish, baby spinach, gherkins, sundried 
tomatoes, caramelised onion, carrot, cheese

Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, bacon, bbq sauce on a brioche bun

Scotch fillet steak, bacon, fried egg, beetroot, cheese, mesclun, 
tomato, caramelised onion, bbq sauce, on turkish bread

Coleslaw, crispy chips

19

19

23

26

26

BURGERS / SANDWICHES

SOUP OF THE DAY

CHEF’S AUTHENTIC CURRY
VEGETARIAN OPTION

SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHANK

BEEF AND PORK WONTONS (6PCS)

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2PC)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

WARM LAMB SALAD

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD

Turkish herb bread

Jasmine rice, pappadum

Creamy mash potato, steamed broccolini, rich tomato sauce

Crispy vermicelli, sweet chilli and mint dip

Creamy mash potato, steamed broccolini, red wine gravy

Garden salad, crispy chips, red wine gravy

Warm lamb backstrap fillets, grilled haloumi, roasted pumpkin, 
toasted macadamia, roasted cherry tomato, caramelised 
onions, plum and mint dressing, balsamic glaze, kumara crisps

Julienne iceberg, prosciutto, crumbled feta, balsamic pears, 
toasted walnuts, Italian dressing, snow pea sprouts

18

24
22

35

25

28

26

32

26

MAINS

Available to order
Lunch: 11:30am - 3:00pm

Join today as a Clubhouse Member for only $10 to enjoy our 
members only pricing on food and beverages

GF

GF

GF
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CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS (6PCS)

TEA

PENNE BEEF MEATBALLS

HOT CHOCOLATE

SCOTCH FILLET (300G)

CREAMY GARLIC LINGUINE

HOMEMADE VEGETABLE LASAGNE

GRILLED OR BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

COFFEE

CRISPY CHIPS AND AIOLI

Please see dessert board

GARDEN SALAD
STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
CREAMY MASH POTATOES

Garden salad, crispy chips, home-made cocktail sauce

Black, English breakfast, earl grey, green peppermint

Rich tomato sauce, shaved parmesan

Garden salad, crispy chips and choice of home-made sauce
red wine gravy, dianne, pepper or mushroom

Roasted vegetables baby spinach, shaved parmesan

Garden salad, crispy chips

Crispy chips, garden salad, home-made tartare sauce

Garden salad, crispy chips

Cappuccino, latte, mocha, flat white, long black, short black

29

29
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26

3.5

27

5

43

24

23

MAINS

HOT BEVERAGES

JUICE
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
MINERAL / TONIC WATER
MILKSHAKE
ICED COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS
4.4
5.9
6.2
7.5
7.2

4.8

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

LUNCH SIDES

LUNCH DESSERTS

Available to order
Lunch: 11:30am - 3:00pm

Join today as a Clubhouse Member for only $10 to enjoy our 
members only pricing on food and beverages

VEG



SEE SAW PROSECCO 
PICCOLO
SEE SAW PROSECCO
PRINTHIE VINTAGE 
SPARKLING
PRINTHIE SWIFT 
CUVEE
ANGULLONG CLASSIC 
CUVEE BRUT

SPARKLING

15.8 / 10

42
49

74

45

BROWN BROS 
MOSCATO PICCOLO

ANGULLONG
SAUVIGNON BLANC

PRINTHIE
CHARDONNAY

PRINTHIE PINOT GRIS

MAYFIELD SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

ANGULLONG PINOT 
GRIGIO

MAYFIELD RIESLING

PRINTHIE SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

COLMAR 
CHARDONNAY

BRANGAYNE ISOLDE

MAYFIELD 
CHARDONNAY

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL PADDOCK BLEND

WHITE WINE

12.7

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

9.6 / 15.5 / 46

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

45

9.6 / 15.5 / 46

9.8 / 16 / 49

44

33

54

60

53

ANGULLONG MERLOT

ANGULLONG SHIRAZ

PRINTHIE MERLOT

PRINTHIE SHIRAZ

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL BARBERA

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL SANGIOVESE

BRANGAYNE PINOT 
NOIR

BRANGAYNE TRISTAN

ANGULLONG 
CROSSING RESERVE 
SHIRAZ

ANGULLONG 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RED WINE

44

9.6 / 15.5 / 44

9.6 / 15.5 / 44

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

45

52

53

84

60

62

PRINTHIE SNOWLINE 
ROSÉ
MAYFIELD ROSÉ

ROSÉ

9.8 / 17.5 / 52

48

D
R

IN
KS

Available to order
Lunch: 11:30am - 3:00pm

Join today as a Clubhouse Member for only $10 to enjoy our 
members only pricing on food and beverages



JAMES SQUIRE 
ROGERS
GREAT NORTHERN 
SUPER CRISP

BOTTLED BEER

8.8

7.8

CARLTON DRY
CORONA
CROWN LAGER
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5
TOOHEYS NEW
VB
XXXX GOLD
SMALL ACRE CIDER 
(ASSORTED FLAVOURS)
HAHN GLUTEN FREE
HEINEKEN ZERO
CARLTON ZERO

8.1

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.6

8.1

8

10.3

7.8

6.1

6.1

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
ESPRESSO MARTINI
SPICY PINEAPPLE 
MARGARITA
APEROL SPRITZ

COCKTAILS

18

18

18

17
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Available to order
Lunch: 11:30am - 3:00pm

Join today as a Clubhouse Member for only $10 to enjoy our 
members only pricing on food and beverages

JAMES SQUIRE 150 
LASHES

KIRIN HYOKETSU 
LEMON

TOOHEYS NEW
TOOHEYS OLD
TOOHEYS ULTRA
HAHN SUPERDRY
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5

HAHN LIGHT

GUINNESS

KIRIN ICHIBAN 
JAPANESE BEER
STONE & WOOD 
PACIFIC ALE

JAMES SQUIRE 
ALCOHOLIC GINGER 
BEER

XXXX GOLD

JAMES SQUIRE ROGERS

BEER ON TAP

9.8

10.9 / 14.8

13.6

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.1

10.4

12.5

9.2

8.3

7.8

7.0

10.2

SPIRITS FROM
RTD CANS FROM

SPIRITS

8.5
12.4


